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B Important Class Dates

FALL SEMESTER - 2022

August

15-19
17
22

September 5

October

7

12
17
25

November 11

December

23-27
5-8

9

10

12

16
17-Jan. 1

Professional Development Week

Fall Kick-Off

Classes Begin

Campus Holidays

Labor Day (College Closed)

Day of Record (16-Week Classes)

Holiday College Registration Begins

Second 8-Week Session Begins

Spring Registration Opens for All Students
Last Day for Student Drops (16-Week Classes)
Thanksgiving Holidays (College Closed)

Final Exams

Grades Due/Fall Diploma Date

Fall Commencement

Holiday College Begins

(Dates: Dec. 12-15, 19-22, 26-29)

Last Day Offices Open
Winter Break (Offices Closed)

SPRING SEMESTER - 2023

January 2
9-14
16
17

February 3

Offices Open

Professional Development Week

Martin Luther King Day (College Closed)

Classes Begin

Day of Record (16-week classes)

March

April

May

SUMMER SEMESTER - 2023

May

June

July

August

B Campus Professional Development

13-19

20
7
11

8-11

12
13

15

29

10

10
11

Spring Break

B Commencement Dates

Second 8-Week Session Begins
Good Friday Holiday (College Closed)
Summer & Fall Registration Opens for All Students

Final Exams

Grades Due/Spring Diploma Date

Spring Commencement

May Mini Session Begins (Runs through June 1)

Cosmetology Begins (Runs through Aug. 10)

Memorial Day Holiday (College Closed)

Summer 1 Classes Begin

Independence Day Holiday (College Closed)

Final Exams (Summer 1, 5-Week Classes)

Grades Due (Summer 1, 5-Week Classes)

Summer 2 Classes Begin

Final Exams (10-Week & Summer 2, 5-Week Classes)
Grades Due (10-Week & Summer 2, 5-Week Classes)

LEE COLLEGE

All dates subject to change; check the website at www.lee.edu for updates. Additional dates (including registration dates, dates for other class sessions in each term, payment deadlines and refund
schedules) are found at the class schedule web page: www.lee.edu/schedule-of-classes.






