## 2022–2023 Academic Calendar

	AUGUST 2022									
Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat				
	1	2	3	4	5	6				
7	8	9	10	11	12	13				
14	15	16	17	18	19	20				
21	22	23	24	25	26	27				
28	29	30	31							

	SEPTEMBER 2022									
Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat				
				1	2	3				
4	5	6	7	8	9	10				
11	12	13	14	15	16	17				
18	13	20	21	22	23	24				
25	26	27	28	29	30					

OCTOBER 2022									
Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30	31								

NOVEMBER 2022								
Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30					

		DECE	MBER	202	2	
Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

	JANUARY 2023									
Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat				
1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
8	9	10	11	12	13	14				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21				
22	23	24	25	26	27	28				
29	30	31								

FEBRUARY 2023								
Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28						

MARCH 2023								
Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	31			

APRIL 2023									
Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30									

	MAY 2023									
Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat				
	1	2	3	4	5	6				
7	8	9	10	11	12	13				
14	15	16	17	18	19	20				
21	22	23	24	25	26	27				
28	29	30	31							

	JUNE 2023								
Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
				1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29	30				

	JULY 2023								
Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30	31								

■ Important Class Dates
■ Campus Holidays
■ Campus Professional Development
■ Commencement Dates

## **FALL SEMESTER – 2022**

August	15-19	Professional Development Week
	17	Fall Kick-Off
	22	Classes Begin
September	5	Labor Day (College Closed)
	7	Day of Record (16-Week Classes)
	12	Holiday College Registration Begins
October	17	Second 8-Week Session Begins
	25	Spring Registration Opens for All Students
November	11	Last Day for Student Drops (16-Week Classes)
	23-27	Thanksgiving Holidays (College Closed)
December	5-8	Final Exams
	9	Grades Due/Fall Diploma Date

11	Last Day for Student Drops (16-Week Class			
23-27	Thanksgiving Holidays (College Closed)			
5-8	Final Exams			
9	Grades Due/Fall Diploma Date			
10	Fall Commencement			
12	Holiday College Begins (Dates: Dec. 12-15, 19-22, 26-29)			
16	Last Day Offices Open			
17-Jan. 1	Winter Break (Offices Closed)			
ECTED 2022				

March	13-19	Spring Break
	20	Second 8-Week Session Begins
April	7	Good Friday Holiday (College Closed)
	11	Summer & Fall Registration Opens for All Students
May	8-11	Final Exams
	12	Grades Due/Spring Diploma Date

Spring Commencement

## 13 **SUMMER SEMESTER - 2023**

May	15	May Mini Session Begins (Runs through June 1)
		Cosmetology Begins (Runs through Aug. 10)
	29	Memorial Day Holiday (College Closed)
June	5	Summer 1 Classes Begin
July	4	Independence Day Holiday (College Closed)
	6	Final Exams (Summer 1, 5-Week Classes)
	7	Grades Due (Summer 1, 5-Week Classes)
	10	Summer 2 Classes Begin
August	10	Final Exams (10-Week & Summer 2, 5-Week Classes)
	11	Grades Due (10-Week & Summer 2, 5-Week Classes)

## **SPRING SEMESTER - 2023**

January	2	Offices Open
	9-14	Professional Development Week
	16	Martin Luther King Day (College Closed)
	17	Classes Begin
February	3	Day of Record (16-week classes)

